

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).4920/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 28/03/2011 in CRLOP No.9227/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

JAYANTHI & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAHESWARI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 03/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mahavir Singh, Sr.Adv.
Mr. V. Balaji, Adv.
Mr. Vinod Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.Vinay Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the parties informed that pleadings are complete and the matter has ripe for hearing.
List after seven weeks on non-miscellaneous day.

|(A.D. Sharma)
|Court Master

| |(S.S.R. Krishna)
| |Court Master

|