

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4920/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 28/03/2011 in CRLOP No.9227/2010, of
The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

JAYANTHI & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAHESWARI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, bringing on record additional documents and office
report)

Date: 02/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mahvir Singh, Sr.Adv.
Mr. V. Balaji, Adv.
Mr. Vinod Mehta, Adv.
Mr. C. Kannan, Adv.
Mr. MSM Asai Thambi, Adv.
Mr. Prasanth Kenjale, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anoop G. Chaudhari, Sr.Adv.
Mr. P.Vinay Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

The special leave petition is dismissed.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
COURT MASTER